
BARRE DRITTE 1MT SILICONE

USO: RAFFREDDAMENTO E TURBO

POLYESTERE SPESSORE PARETE A PARTIRE DA 4,5MM

LUNGHEZZA 1 METRO

DIAMETRO INTERNO
IN MILLIMETRI

PREZZO
EURO

iva incl.
6,5 32,04
8 33,66

11 35,45
13 35,85
16 36,28
19 38,92
22 41,55
25 44,13
28 46,73
30 48,51
32 50,28
35 52,87
38 55,52
41 58,15
45 61,62
48 65,22
51 66,88
54 69,47
57 72,11
60 74,75
63 77,39
65 79,12
68 81,75
70 83,48
76 113,79
80 118,45
83 121,98
89 128,95

102 144,12
114 158,09
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